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FIS visual fault locator - hand held
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SPECIFICATIONS

• Stabilized Visible Laser
• Battery Operated - 9 Volt
• 1mW Laser Diode @ 650nm
• Continuous Wave or Pulsed Wave
• Ruggedized Rubber Holster
• Singlemode or Multimode Use

features

Outpower 1mW min

Wavelength 650nm Typ

Battery 9 Volt Alkaline

Battery Life (typical) 30hrs continuous

40hrs modulated

Range
5km - Multimode

7km - Singlemode

Pulse Rate 1Hz

Operating Temperature -10º to + 50º Celsius

Weight 7.5 oz

Size 6.25”L x 3.25”W x 1.25”D

Emission Indicator Power indicator in sync
when laser in use

OF-1000-UF Visual Fault Locator with 2.5mm Universal Adapter (MM & SM)

OF-1000U-LC Visual Fault Locator with LC Adapter (MM & SM)

OF-1000U-FCA Visual Fault Locator with FC/APC Adapter (SM)

OF-1000U-SCA Visual Fault Locator with SC/APC Adapter (SM)

OF-1000U-MTRJ Visual Fault Locator with MT-RJ Adapter (MM & SM)

ordering information

• 2.5mm Universal Adapter - 
  (Singlemode & Multimode)(SC, FC, ST)
• LC - (Singlemode & Multimode)
• FC/APC - Singlemode
• SC/APC - Singlemode
• MT-RJ - Singlemode & Multimode

connector Styles


